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 BUSOT - BUSOT,  24.6 Kms / MUJERES
(TIEMPOS INTERMEDIOS)

Organiza.:R.F.E.C.

Fecha..:18/06/21

Km-10   41,617 km/h
Pto Dor Nombre Equipo Cat Inter-1 Pto Llegada

1º 1 GARCIA, Margarita V. ALE' BTC LJUBLJANA ELI 0:11:33,40 1º 0:35:28,18
2º 18 MARTIN, Sara MOVISTAR TEAM WOME S23 0:11:48,33 3º 0:35:58,91
3º 17 OYARBIDE, Lourdes MOVISTAR TEAM WOME ELI 0:12:03,60 5º 0:36:47,89
4º 24 MARTIN, Isabel RIO MIERA-CANTABRIA S23 0:12:04,66 6º 0:37:42,92
5º 12 BENITO, Mireia MASSI TACTIC WOMEN T ELI 0:12:25,18 8º 0:37:43,13
6º 4 ISASI, Ziortza ENEICAT-RBH GLOBAL-M ELI 0:11:56,02 4º 0:37:47,14
7º 14 TRIAS, Mireia MASSI TACTIC WOMEN T S23 0:12:29,13 10º 0:37:55,34
8º 13 MORENO, Martina MASSI TACTIC WOMEN T S23 0:12:52,66 20º 0:38:03,31
9º 10 ERASO, Idoia LABORAL KUTXA FUND. S23 0:12:26,37 9º 0:38:12,74

10º 15 GONZALEZ, Alicia MOVISTAR TEAM WOME ELI 0:12:07,71 7º 0:38:14,65
11º 9 LARRARTE, Eukene LABORAL KUTXA FUND. ELI 0:12:41,48 15º 0:38:22,99
12º 8 OSTOLAZA, Usoa LABORAL KUTXA FUND. ELI 0:12:39,33 13º 0:38:23,30
13º 16 RODRIGUEZ, Gloria MOVISTAR TEAM WOME ELI 0:11:46,08 2º 0:38:26,01
14º 22 HORCAJADA, Ania RIO MIERA-CANTABRIA S23 0:12:36,19 12º 0:38:53,51
15º 30 FERNANDEZ, Carla TEAM FARTO - BTC S23 0:12:41,06 14º 0:39:06,35
16º 26 BANLLES, Maria SOPELA WOMEN'S TEAM S23 0:12:31,92 11º 0:39:12,67
17º 7 MONTALVO, Almudena FITSTUDIO CDE ELI 0:12:43,87 16º 0:39:23,88
18º 29 RODRIGUEZ, Sofia SOPELA WOMEN'S TEAM S23 0:12:46,33 18º 0:39:25,63
19º 31 PUJOL, Cristina TEAM FARTO - BTC ELI 0:12:53,45 21º 0:39:28,95
20º 21 DIAZ, Paula RIO MIERA-CANTABRIA ELI 0:12:46,62 19º 0:40:24,48
21º 23 LEONARDO, Alba RIO MIERA-CANTABRIA S23 0:12:46,24 17º 0:40:42,71
22º 3 GILABERT, Ariana BIZKAIA DURANGO S23 0:13:04,40 23º 0:40:47,26
23º 2 ORENGO, Mireia BENIOPA, PC ELI 0:13:02,14 22º 0:41:09,58
24º 25 ORTEGA, Ana RIO MIERA-CANTABRIA S23 0:13:38,25 25º 0:43:37,09
25º 5 TAULER, Nuria ENEICAT-RBH GLOBAL-M S23 0:13:37,32 24º 0:43:47,38
26º 6 SALOMON, Magali FED. ANDORRANA S23 0:15:15,82 28º 0:46:10,49
27º 19 ANTXIA, Izaro PIELAGOS - EXPOSITO ELI 0:14:44,31 27º 0:50:25,30
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        BUSOT - BUSOT,  24.6 Kms / MUJERES
(TIEMPOS INTERMEDIOS)

Organiza.:R.F.E.C.

Fecha..:18/06/21

Km-10
Pto Dor Nombre Equipo Cat Inter-1 Pto Llegada

Categ.: ELITE
1º 1 GARCIA, Margarita V. ALE' BTC LJUBLJANA ELI 0:11:33,40 1º 0:35:28,18
2º 17 OYARBIDE, Lourdes MOVISTAR TEAM WOME ELI 0:12:03,60 5º 0:36:47,89
3º 12 BENITO, Mireia MASSI TACTIC WOMEN T ELI 0:12:25,18 8º 0:37:43,13
4º 4 ISASI, Ziortza ENEICAT-RBH GLOBAL-M ELI 0:11:56,02 4º 0:37:47,14
5º 15 GONZALEZ, Alicia MOVISTAR TEAM WOME ELI 0:12:07,71 7º 0:38:14,65
6º 9 LARRARTE, Eukene LABORAL KUTXA FUND. ELI 0:12:41,48 15º 0:38:22,99
7º 8 OSTOLAZA, Usoa LABORAL KUTXA FUND. ELI 0:12:39,33 13º 0:38:23,30
8º 16 RODRIGUEZ, Gloria MOVISTAR TEAM WOME ELI 0:11:46,08 2º 0:38:26,01
9º 7 MONTALVO, Almudena FITSTUDIO CDE ELI 0:12:43,87 16º 0:39:23,88

10º 31 PUJOL, Cristina TEAM FARTO - BTC ELI 0:12:53,45 21º 0:39:28,95
11º 21 DIAZ, Paula RIO MIERA-CANTABRIA ELI 0:12:46,62 19º 0:40:24,48
12º 2 ORENGO, Mireia BENIOPA, PC ELI 0:13:02,14 22º 0:41:09,58
13º 19 ANTXIA, Izaro PIELAGOS - EXPOSITO ELI 0:14:44,31 27º 0:50:25,30

Categ.: SUB-23
1º 18 MARTIN, Sara MOVISTAR TEAM WOME S23 0:11:48,33 3º 0:35:58,91
2º 24 MARTIN, Isabel RIO MIERA-CANTABRIA S23 0:12:04,66 6º 0:37:42,92
3º 14 TRIAS, Mireia MASSI TACTIC WOMEN T S23 0:12:29,13 10º 0:37:55,34
4º 13 MORENO, Martina MASSI TACTIC WOMEN T S23 0:12:52,66 20º 0:38:03,31
5º 10 ERASO, Idoia LABORAL KUTXA FUND. S23 0:12:26,37 9º 0:38:12,74
6º 22 HORCAJADA, Ania RIO MIERA-CANTABRIA S23 0:12:36,19 12º 0:38:53,51
7º 30 FERNANDEZ, Carla TEAM FARTO - BTC S23 0:12:41,06 14º 0:39:06,35
8º 26 BANLLES, Maria SOPELA WOMEN'S TEAM S23 0:12:31,92 11º 0:39:12,67
9º 29 RODRIGUEZ, Sofia SOPELA WOMEN'S TEAM S23 0:12:46,33 18º 0:39:25,63

10º 23 LEONARDO, Alba RIO MIERA-CANTABRIA S23 0:12:46,24 17º 0:40:42,71
11º 3 GILABERT, Ariana BIZKAIA DURANGO S23 0:13:04,40 23º 0:40:47,26
12º 25 ORTEGA, Ana RIO MIERA-CANTABRIA S23 0:13:38,25 25º 0:43:37,09
13º 5 TAULER, Nuria ENEICAT-RBH GLOBAL-M S23 0:13:37,32 24º 0:43:47,38
14º 6 SALOMON, Magali FED. ANDORRANA S23 0:15:15,82 28º 0:46:10,49
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